

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 7395/2014

PUNJAB MANDI BOARD & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S TARA CHAND SHAM LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 7396/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7397/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7398/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7399/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7400/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7401/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7402/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7403/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7404/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7405/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7406/2014  
(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rupam Dhamija

Date: 2016.01.19

C.A. No. 7407/2014

16:50:45 IST

Reason:

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7408/2014  
(With Office Report)

Item No.92

C.A. No. 7409/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7410/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7411/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7412/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7413/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7415/2014  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 7416/2014  
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. K. Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete.

Statement of case has not been filed by any of the parties.

It is no more a mandate after the amendment in the Supreme Court Rules, 2013.

Registry to process all the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar